

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24383/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2007 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WA No. 1396/2006

S.B.KRISHNAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 04/01/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No proof of service on respondent nos. 2, 3 & 5
has been given by the Petitioner till date. Adjourned
for four weeks. In the meantime, the Petitioner to
comply with the Office Report dated 9th December, 2010.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master